Quick Lunch

Chicken Caesar sandwich 4.00
Beetroot and goat cheese sandwich (v) 4.00
Hot smoked salmon, fennel &

mustard mayo sandwich 4.00

Soup of the day (v) 4.00

Sharing plates

(2 or 3 each)

3 for 14.00

Courgette & blue cheese arrancini (v) 6.00
Mac 'n' cheese w/ tomato compote (v) 6.00
Chicken wings w/ pepper

& almond sauce 5.50

Chorizo scotch egg 4.50

Mains

Lamb burger, red onion jam, halloumi, chips
Hake, potato rosti, cider cream, lardons

Flat iron steak, chipotle butter, chips, rocket
Quinoa with winter ratatouille (V) (add feta)

Chicken supreme, spring onion mash, tarragon cream

To finish (you deserve it)

Red wine poached pear w/hazelnuts 4.50

Dark chocolate cheesecake, cherry compote 4.50

£1 for Bottomless bottle of filtered & chilled still or sparkling water? Yes pleasel!

Sides

Chips

Seasonal veg
Crushed potatoes
Truffle chips

Market salad

Squid w/ lime aioli

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.00

4.00/8.00

Brisket croquette, tartare sauce

Onion bhaji, curry mayo (v)

Battered cauliflower, cumin aioli (v)

11.50
12.50
14.00
10.50/11.50

12.50

Coffee & kahlua créme brulee

House made ice cream
2 scoops 4.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

6.00

4.50

3 scoops 4.50

All foods may contain traces of nuts and other allergens; please advise your waiter of any
allergies before ordering and ask to see the allergen information.

A discretionary 12.5% will be added to your bill. This goes directly to the staff in Made.



