

Quick Lunch

Sides

Chicken Caesar sandwich	4.00	Chips	3.50
Beetroot and goat cheese sandwich (v)	4.00	Seasonal veg	3•50
Hot smoked salmon, fennel &		Crushed potatoes	3•50
mustard mayo sandwich	4.00	Truffle chips	4.00
Soup of the day (v)	4.00	Market salad	4.00/8.00

Sharing plates

(2 or 3 each)

3 for 14.00

Courgette & blue cheese arrancini (v)	6.00	Squid w/ lime aioli	6.00
Mac 'n' cheese w/ tomato compote (v)	6.00	Brisket croquette, tartare sauce	6.00
Chicken wings w/ pepper		Onion bhaji, curry mayo (v)	5.50
& almond sauce	5.50	Battered cauliflower, cumin aioli (v)	6.00
Chorizo scotch egg	4.50		

Mains

Lamb burger, red onion jam, halloumi, chips	11.50
Hake, potato rosti, cider cream, lardons	12.50
Flat iron steak, chipotle butter, chips, rocket	14.00
Quinoa with winter ratatouille (V) (add feta)	10.50/11.50
Chicken supreme, spring onion mash, tarragon cream	12.50

To finish (you deserve it)

Red wine poached pear w/hazelnuts	4.50	Coffee & kahlua crème brulee	4.50
Dark chocolate cheesecake, cherry compote	4.50	House made ice cream	
		2 scoops 4.00 3 scoops	4.50

£1 for Bottomless bottle of filtered & chilled still or sparkling water? Yes please!!

All foods may contain traces of nuts and other allergens; please advise your waiter of any allergies before ordering and ask to see the allergen information.

A discretionary 12.5% will be added to your bill. This goes directly to the staff in Made.